SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/20Form 468 (07.21) ©SOR Inc.
SEE MORE AT SORInc.com
Request Quote
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/32Form 468 (01.24) ©SOR Inc.
101/121 Differential Pressure
Switches are rugged, field-mounted instruments
that incorporate a flexible modular design providing cost
effective sensing solutions. The two-piece piston design

optional components, such as: switching elements, diaphragm systems, pressure ports and accessories.
101/121
Differential Pressure Switch How to Order
Order information must include:
1. Set Point (increasing or decreasing)
2. If decreasing Set Point, state from what greater Set Point is approached
3. Normal system (static) pressure
If Agency Approved, Certified or Listed pressure switches are required, see page 11 for components that
must be specified.
Engineered to Order Model Tree
Use to configure and order a customized product for your application.
• You must select a designator for each component except Accessories.
• Reference tables, charts and additional information is provided throughout the catalog to help you make
your selections. See pages noted in the tree.
101 NN -   K    3  - N4 -  C1A  -  YY  Example
 Model No.
3
 Select from table on page 7 & 8.
Manual Reset, see details on page 12.
Switching Element
2
Housing determines service
and available switching elements.
Select from table on page 6.
Manual Reset, see details on page 12.
Housing
Pressure Port determines process
compatibility and connection size and type.
Select from table on page 9.
6   Pressure Port
Spring
Piston and spring determine adjustable range.
Select from table on page 5 .
4
5   Diaphragm & O-Ring
Diaphragm and O-ring determines
process compatibility.
Select from table on page 9
1 Piston
Piston and spring determine
adjustable range.
Select from table on page 5.
Select from table on page 10.
7   Accessories
-                         -            -           -
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com4/20 Form 468 (07.21) ©SOR Inc. Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com4/32 Form 468 (01.24) ©SOR Inc.
Specify model number from table below.
Weathertight
NEMA 4, 4X, IP65
Hazardous Locations
Class I, Groups C & D;
Class II, Groups E, F & G;
Divisions 1 & 2
Hazardous Locations
Class I, Groups A, B, C & D;
Class II, Groups
E, F & G; Divisions 1 & 2
Pressure Port            1/4” NPT(F)
Maximum Working Pressure
 101 500 psi
 121  1,000 psi
Wetted Materials
 Diaphragm Teflon-Coated Polyimide